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120-M-221-SMD 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles 

Part numbers  Tape 
width 

Tape 
height 

PU 
 

 

2 
3 
4 
6 

40.806.352.M00 
40.806.353.M00 
40.806.354.M00 
40.806.356.M00 

 32 mm 
32 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 

17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 

75 
75 
75 
75  

 
 
120-M-221-THR 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for THR 

Image No. of 
poles Part numbers  Tape 

width 
Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
3 
4 
6 

20.806.352.M00 
20.806.353.M00 
20.806.354.M00 
20.806.356.M00 

 32 mm 
32 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 

17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 
17,4 mm 

75 
75 
75 
75 

 

 
 
140-A-126-SMD 
Pitch of 5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles Part numbers  Tape 

width 
Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
3 
4 

20.801.632.M00 
20.801.633.M00 
20.801.634.M00 

 32 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 

13 mm 
13 mm 
13 mm 

75 
75 
75 

 

 
 
210-A-SMD 
Pitch of 3,5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
4 

10.804.202.M00 
10.804.204.M00 

 44 mm 
44 mm 

14,6 mm 
14,6 mm 

75 
75 

 

 
 
210-A-126-SMD 
Pitch of 3,5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles Part numbers  Tape 

width 
Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
4 

10.804.232.M00 
10.804.234.M00 

 32 mm 
44 mm 

12,0 mm 
14,6 mm 

75 
75 
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830-A-121-SMD 
Pitch of 3,5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles 

Part numbers  Tape 
width 

Tape 
height 

PU  

 

2 10.813.032.M00  24 mm 14,4 mm 75 

 

 
 
930-D-SMD 
Pitch of 3,5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles 

Part numbers 
(without –DS) 

Part numbers 
(with –DS) 

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

3 
4 
5 

 20.870.603.M00 
20.870.604.M00 
20.870.605.M00 

24 mm 
24 mm 
32 mm 

11,3 mm 
11,3 mm 
11,3 mm 

75 
75 
75  

 
 
950-D-SMD-DS 
Pitch of 5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU  

 

2 20.879.502.M00  32 mm 12,3 mm 75 

 

 
 
971-SLR-1,1 (Plug-in area 11,7 mm; soldering area 3,5 mm) 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for SMD 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

8 61.893.802.M00  72 mm 18,3 mm 100 

 

 
 
971-SLR-1,3 (Plug-in area 7,1 mm; soldering area 2,2 mm) 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for SMD 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
4 

85.893.805.M00 
89.893.805.M00 

 32 mm 
56 mm 

15,9 mm 
15,9 mm 

100 
100  

Special product 
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971-SLR-SMD-1,1 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles 

Part numbers  Tape 
width 

Tape 
height 

PU 
 

 

3 
5 
6 
7 
8 

13.893.822.M00 
15.893.822.M00 
16.893.822.M00 
17.893.822.M00 
18.893.822.M00 

 32 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 
72 mm 

15,9 mm 
15,9 mm 
15,9 mm 
15,9 mm 
14,9 mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 

 
 
971-SLR-THR 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for THR 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

3 13.893.801.M00  32 mm 15,9 mm 100 

 

 
 
971-SLR-THR-1,1 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for THR 

Image 
No. of 
poles Part numbers  

Tape 
width 

Tape 
height PU 

 

 

6 16.893.802.M00  56 mm 15,9 mm 100 

 

 
 
971-SLR-THR-1,3 
Pitch of 5 mm Pin strip for THR 

Image No. of 
poles 

Part numbers  Tape 
width 

Tape 
height 

PU 
 

 

4 
14 

14.893.805.M00 
24.893.805.M00 

 56 mm 
88 mm 

15,9 mm 
15,8 mm 

100 
100 

 

974-D-SMD-DS 
Pitch of 5 mm PCB connector for SMD 

Image No. of 
poles Part numbers  Tape 

width 
Tape 
height PU 

 

 

2 
3 
4 
6 

20.874.402.M00 
20.874.403.M00 
20.874.404.M00 
20.874.406.M00 

 56 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 
56 mm 

14,7 mm 
14,7 mm 
14,7 mm 
14,7 mm 

75 
75 
75 
75 

 

 


